Date : 09/06/2022

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College : NABA BALLYGUNGE MAHAVIDYALAYA (045)
B.COM. SEMESTER - IV (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2022

Srl.  Roll Number Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective

(1) (2)
CC4.1CHG

Reg. No. Candidate Name

1 181045-12-0018 045-1211-0229-18 SWATI SINGH SANJAY SINGH

Page 1 of 2
Female
CSR: 10/18
> < Compulsory------- >
(3) (4) (1) ()

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - |V examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 09/06/2022

College : NABA BALLYGUNGE MAHAVIDYALAYA (045)

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

B.COM. SEMESTER - IV (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2022

Srl. Roll Number

1 181045-22-0005
2 181045-22-0021
3 181045-22-0031
4 181045-22-0036
5 181045-22-0051
6 181045-22-0061

7 181045-22-0079

Reg. No.

045-1111-0467-18
045-1111-0178-18
045-1111-0161-18
045-1111-0440-18
045-1111-0179-18
045-1111-0501-18

045-1111-0166-18

Candidate Name

AJAY SHARMA
ARIT KUMAR PAUL
CHIRANJIT ROY
DEEPAYAN DUTTA
PRAVAKAR BARIK
RAKESH MAHAKUL

SUBHANKAR DAS

Father's/Guardian's Name <

ARBIND SHARMA

(1)
GE4.1CHG

LT. MADHAB MOHAN PAUL

SHYAMAL ROY

MRINAL DUTTA

PURNA CH. BARIK

ASHOK MAHAKUL

DIPAK DAS

(2)

CC4.1CHG
CC4.1CHG
CC4.1CHG
CC4.1CHG
CC4.1CHG

CC4.1CHG

Elective

Page 2 of 2
Male
CSR: 10/18
> < Compulsory------- >
(3) (4) () ()

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - |V examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



