

Date: 09/06/2022 Page 1 of 2

## Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College: NABA BALLYGUNGE MAHAVIDYALAYA (045)

Female

B.COM. SEMESTER - IV (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2022

CSR: 10/18

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	<	Ele	ctive	>	<comp< th=""><th colspan="2">&lt;&gt;</th></comp<>	<>	
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(1)	(2)	
1	181045-12-0018	045-1211-0229-18	SWATI SINGH	SANJAY SINGH		CC4.1CHG					



Date: 09/06/2022 Page 2 of 2

## Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College: NABA BALLYGUNGE MAHAVIDYALAYA (045)

Male

CSR: 10/18

B.COM. SEMESTER - IV (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2022

Broom, Semester, 17 (Servery, Examination (Shadi See), 2022								OOK.	OOK . 10/10	
Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	<>				<>	
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(1)	(2)
1	181045-22-0005	045-1111-0467-18	AJAY SHARMA	ARBIND SHARMA	GE4.1CHG					
2	181045-22-0021	045-1111-0178-18	ARIT KUMAR PAUL	LT. MADHAB MOHAN PAUL		CC4.1CHG				
3	181045-22-0031	045-1111-0161-18	CHIRANJIT ROY	SHYAMAL ROY		CC4.1CHG				
4	181045-22-0036	045-1111-0440-18	DEEPAYAN DUTTA	MRINAL DUTTA		CC4.1CHG				
5	181045-22-0051	045-1111-0179-18	PRAVAKAR BARIK	PURNA CH. BARIK		CC4.1CHG				
6	181045-22-0061	045-1111-0501-18	RAKESH MAHAKUL	ASHOK MAHAKUL		CC4.1CHG				
7	181045-22-0079	045-1111-0166-18	SUBHANKAR DAS	DIPAK DAS		CC4.1CHG				